

1st year maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- NH 28 path					
Ramgarh to Kishan					
Tali (immunity NDB)					
Agency:- parambha Constn					
pt Ltd					
Agg No:- 07 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Agg:- 04-03-22					
Date of completion actual					17-12-22
(1) Restoration of Raincubs					
	5	9.00	0.900	0.300	12.15 m ³
	7	8.70	0.950	0.300	15.96 m ³
	6	7.00	1.100	0.300	13.86 m ³
	4	11.00	0.900	0.250	9.90 m ³
	4	9.00	1.100	0.300	11.88 m ³
	5	7.00	1.00	0.250	8.75 m ³
					= 72.50 m ³
				limit	71.89 m ³
(2) maintenance of earthen					
Shoulder					
	8	17.00	0.900		122.40 m ²
	9	16.00	1.00		144.00 m ²
	5	14.50	1.00		72.50 m ²
	11	12.00	1.100		145.20 m ²
	11	20.00	1.100		242.00 m ²
	9	9.50	1.00		85.50 m ²
					= 811.60 m ²
				limit	810.00 m ²

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) maintenance of Bituminous Surfaces					
	4x	2.10	0.900	=	7.20 m ²
	6x	2.10	1.00	=	12.00 m ²
	7x	1.70	1.100	=	13.09 m ²
	5x	2.00	0.650	=	6.50 m ²
	7x	1.50	1.00	=	10.50 m ²
				=	49.29 m ²
(4) cutting of Branches	5.00				No
(5) maintenance of Road Sign					1.44 K.m
(6) maintenance of 200 m and K.m Stone					0.43 K.m
(7) Trimming of grass					
	8x	17.00	1.100	=	149.60 m ²
	9x	16.00	1.150	=	165.60 m ²
	5x	14.50	1.200	=	87.00 m ²
	11x	12.00	1.050	=	138.60 m ²
	11x	20.00	1.100	=	242.00 m ²
	9x	9.00	1.00	=	81.00 m ²
				=	863.80 m ²
				Less	862.74 m ²
(8) maintenance of C.D Works (Gleb Culvert)					3.00 No
(10) 12/12/18					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Restoration of Road cuts					
City side TMB P (59)					
71.39 m ³ @ Rs 407.70/m ³					29310.00
② maintenance of earthen shoulder					
City side TMB P (59)					
810.00 m ² @ Rs 60.79/m ²					49240.00
③ maintenance of bituminous surfaces					
City side TMB P (60)					
City side TMB P (60)					
49.29 m ² @ Rs 287.61/m ²					14176.00
④ maintenance of slab Culvert					
City side TMB P (60)					
3.00 No @ Rs 2426.45/each					7279.00
⑤ maintenance of Road Sign					
City side TMB P (60)					
1.44 K.m @ Rs 1117.64/K.m					1609.00
⑥ maintenance of 200 m and K.m Stone					
City side TMB P (60)					
0.43 K.m @ Rs 733.23/K.m					315.00
Continuation					C-ORR 101929.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Cutting of Branches					
Qty side Tm B P (60)					
5.00 NO @ Rs 115.92/each =					580.00
(8) Trimming of curbs					
Qty side Tm B P (60)					
862.74 m ² @ Rs 2.37/m ² =					2045.00
					= Rs 104554.00
Add w.s.T @ 12% (12546.00)					12546.00
Add L. cess @ 1% (1046.00)					1046.00
					= Rs 118146.00
Less 6.76% as per (E)					7987.00
					= Rs 110159.00
(9) Fencing					